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Danmarksturneringen Kvinder 
 

 1. runde 

10. maj 

Rønne 

2. runde 

31. maj 

Lyngby 

 

 

Sammenlagt 

  Finalen 

6. september 

Østerbro 

IF Sparta 

Hvidovre AM 

Trongårdens IF 

IK Viking  

FIF Hillerød 

Frederiksberg IF 

105 p 

70½ p 

67 p 

57 p 

38½ p 

47 p 

96 p 

75 p 

63 p 

62 p 

48 p 

30 p 

201 p 

145½ p 

130 p 

119 p 

86½ p 

77 p 

 IF Sparta 

Århus 1900 

Odense A/OGF 

Hvidovre AM 

Trongårdens IF 

Aabenraa IG 

122 p 

62 p 

61 p 

59 p 

51 p 

36 p 

 
Danmarksturneringen Mænd 

 

 1. runde 

11. maj 

Lyngby 

2. runde 

31. maj 

Lyngby 

 

 

Sammenlagt 

  Finalen 

6. september 

Østerbro 

IF Sparta  

Københavns IF 

Hvidovre AM  

Bagsværd AC  

Trongårdens IF 

Amager AC 

96 p 

76 p 

78 p 

66 p 

51 p 

50 p 

108 p 

79 p 

73 p 

66 p 

50 p 

39 p 

204 p 

155 p 

151 p 

132 p 

101 p 

89 p 

 IF Sparta 

Århus 1900 

Københavns IF 

Hvidovre AM  

OA / OGF 

Aalborg AM 

105 p 

90 p 

69½ p 

62 p 

45½ p 

43 p 

 
Veteranturneringen Kvinder 

 

 1. runde 

19. maj 

Greve  

  2. runde 

10. juni 

Glostrup 

  VT-Finalen 

8. september 

Hvidovre 

Hvidovre AM 

Helsingør IF 

5.507 p 

1.833 p 

 Hvidovre AM 

Amager IF 

Glostrup IC 

Helsingør IF 

Ballerup AK 

6.169 p 

6.155 p 

4.909 p 

3.972 p 

3.233 p 

 Hvidovre AM 

Amager IF 

Bagsværd AC 

6.104 p 

5.919 p 

4.141 p 

 
Veteranturneringen Mix-hold 

 

 1. runde 

19. maj 

Greve 

  2. runde 

10. juni 

Glostrup 

  Øst-Finalen 

28. august 

Hillerød 

Amager AC 

Hvidovre AM 

Greve IF 

Frederiksberg IF 

Herlufsholm GF 

Ben Hur 

Køge G&IF 

Helsingør IF 

8.727 p 

8.438 p 

8.425 p 

8.410 p 

7.658 p 

7.076 p 

5.659 p 

4.462 p 

 Hvidovre AM 

FIF Hillerød 

Ben Hur 

Glostrup IC 

Ballerup AK 

Helsingør IF 

9.065 p 

8.417 p 

7.914 p 

7.187 p 

7.057 p 

5.464 p 

 Hvidovre AM 

Amager AC 

Bagsværd AC 

IF Sparta 

FIF Hillerød 

Frederiksberg IF 

10.453 p 

9.417 p 

8.896 p 

8.558 p 

8.399 p 

7.706 p 

 


